Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

09/07/2023 09:00 AM | Delivery Brithday PO:

09/11/2023 09:00 AM | Strike Birthday and
Install Permanent

Description

Shipping Address:

Birthday - Deliver First
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Custom Made Fabric Treatment for a 15'x15'x10'H
Canopy

Stripe Yellow and White Fabric- Ceiling- Fit it outside and inside
Double sided Pull backs - 10' Wide

White Valance inside and Outside and Tie Backs

Dining Chairs - Kids - Circle Rattan Chair - Yellow

13"Wx 12"L x 23"H

Dining Tables - Kids - Round Rattan - White
48'D x 22"H

Permanet Fabric

Services

Custom Made Cover for a 15'x15' in outdoor fabric

TBD till final Approval - Fir it Ceiling Cap ( outside )
Fit it Ceiling Cap (inside)

Double sided 10" Pullbacks

Valance Inside and outside

Tie backs -

Delivery & install Birthday
Strike Birthday and Install of Permanent Drape
Strike Permanent Drape

Transportation 3 Rounds

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Melissa Torre

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

Qtty Price
1 $4,500.00 T
6 $14.00 T
1 $60.00 T

Total Birthday - Deliver First

1 $10,500.00 T

Total Permanet Fabric

4 $350.00
4 $400.00
2 $350.00
1 $500.00 T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (2.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Total

$4,500.00

$84.00

$60.00

$4,644.00

$10,500.00

$10,500.00

$1,400.00
$1,600.00
$700.00

$500.00

$15,144.00
$4,200.00
$302.88
$454.32
$1,486.18
($0.00)
$20,830.18
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Payments: ($0.00)
Balance: $20,830.18
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