

Melissa Torre

09/07/2023 09:00 AM | Delivery Brithday 09/11/2023 09:00 AM | Strike Birthday and Install Permanent

PO:

Shipping Address:

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Birthday - Deliv	er First				
	Custom Made Fabric Treatment for a 15'x15'x10'H Canopy	1	\$4,500.00	Т	\$4,500.00
	Stripe Yellow and White Fabric- Ceiling- Fit it outside and inside , Double sided Pull backs - 10' Wide White Valance inside and Outside and Tie Backs				
90	Dining Chairs - Kids - Circle Rattan Chair - Yellow	6	\$14.00	Т	\$84.0
Fa	13"W x 12"L x 23"H				
Manual State of the State of th	Dining Tables - Kids - Round Rattan - White	1	\$60.00	Т	\$60.00
fores	48"D x 22"H				
		Total Birthday - Deliver First			\$4,644.00
Permanet Fabr	ic				
	Custom Made Cover for a 15'x15' in outdoor fabric	1	\$10,500.00	Т	\$10,500.00
	TBD till final Approval - Fir it Ceiling Cap (outside) Fit it Ceiling Cap (inside) Double sided 10' Pullbacks Valance Inside and outside Tie backs -				
		Total Permanet Fabric		\$10,500.00	
Services					
	Delivery & install Birthday	4	\$350.00		\$1,400.00
	Strike Birthday and Install of Permanent Drape	4	\$400.00		\$1,600.00
	Strike Permanent Drape	2	\$350.00		\$700.00
	Transportation 3 Rounds	1	\$500.00	T	\$500.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.			Total Products		\$15,144.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it		Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$4,200.00	
		\	Wear & Tear (2.00%)	•	\$302.88
Notes			Packing (3.00%) Taxes	•	\$454.32
			Discounts		\$1,486.18 (\$0.00)
			Tota		\$20,830.18
			iota	11.	¢∠∪,03U. I ک

Payments: (\$0.00)

Balance: \$20,830.18